BOCES Contact Listing For SDIV

BOCES
Code BOCES District Contact Title E-Mail Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Number District Superintendant E-Mail

010 Captial Region BOCES Wendy Ashley Business Manager wendy.ashley@neric.org 900 Watervliet-Shaker Road Suite 102 Albany NY 12205 (518)862-4920 Dr. Charles Dedrick cdedrick@gw.neric.org
030 Broome-Delaware-Tioga BOCES William Powell Director of Business Operations wpowell@btboces.org 435 Glenwood Road Binghamton NY 13905-1699 (607)766-3804 Ext 3805  Mr. Allen Buyck abuyck@btboces.org
040 Cattaraugus-Allegany-Erie-Wyoming BOCES Robert Olczak District Superintendent rolczak@caboces.org Center at Olean 1825 Windfall Road Olean NY 14760 (716)376-8246 Ms. Lynda Quick lquick@caboces.org
050 Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES William Speck District Superintendent bspeck@cayboces.org Regional Education Center 1879 West Genesee Street RoacAuburn NY 13021 (315)253-0361 Mr. William Speck bspeck@cayboces.org
090  Clinton-Essex-Warren-Washington BOCES Tammy Johnson johnson tammy@cves.org P.O. Box 455 1585 Military Turnpike Plattsburgh NY 12901 (518)536-7340 Dr. Mark Davey davey mark@cves.org
120  Delaware-Chenango-Madison-Otsego BOCES William Tammaro  District Superintendent tammarow@dcmoboces.com 6678 County Road 32 Norwich NY 13815-3554 (607)335-1233 Mr. William Tammaro tammarow@dcmoboces.com
130 Dutchess BOCES John Pennoyer District Superintendent john.pennoyer@dchboces.org 5 BOCES Road Poughkeepsie NY 12601 (845)486-4800 Dr. John Pennoyer john.pennoyer@dcboces.org
141  Erie 1 BOCES Lynda Quick Interim District Superintendent lquick@caboces.org 355 Harlem Road West Seneca NY 14224-1892 (716)821-7001 Ms. Lynda Quick lquick@caboces.org
142  Erie 2 Chautauqua-Cattaraugus BOCES John O'Connor jocnnor@e2ccb.org 8685 Erie Road Angola NY 14006 (716)549-4454 Dr. David O'Rourke dorourke@e2cch.org
160  Franklin-Essex-Hamilton BOCES Stephen Shafer District Superintendent sshafer@mail.fehb.org P.O. Box 28 23 Huskie Lane Malone NY 12953 (518)483-6420 Mr. Stephen Shafer sshafer@mail.fehb.org
180  Genesee Valley BOCES Diana Gurak dgurak@gvboces.org 80 Munson Street Leroy NY 14482 (585)658-7903 Mr. Kevin MacDonald kmacdonald@gvboces.org
190  Otsego-Delaware-Schoharie-Greene BOCES Nicholas Savin District Superintendent nsavin@mail.onchoces.org 159 West Main Street Stamford NY 12167 (607)652-1209 Mr. Nicholas Savin nsavin@mail.oncboces.org,
200  Hamilton-Fulton-Montgomery BOCES Patrick Michel District Superintendent pmichel@hfmboces.org 2755 St. Hwy 67 Johnstown NY 12095 (518)736-4300 Dr. Patrick Michel pmichel@hfmboces.org
210 Herkimer-Fulton-Hamilton-Otsego BOCES Mark Vivacqua District Superintendent mvivacqua@herkimer-boces.org 352 Gros Boulevard Herkimer NY 13350 (315)867-2023 Mr. Mark Vivacqua mvivacqua@herkimer-BOCES.org
220  Jefferson-Lewis-Hamilton-Herkimer-Oneida BOCES Jack Boak District Superintendent jboak@mail.boces.com 20104 State Route 3 Watertown NY 13601 (315)779-7010 Mr.Stephen Todd stodd@boces.com
250  Madison-Oneida BOCES Jacklin Starks District Superintendent jstarks@moboces.org P.O. Box 168 4937 Spring Road Verona NY 13478-0168 (315)361-5510 Ms. Jacklin Starks jstarks@moboces.org
261  Monroe 1 BOCES Lisa Ryan Asst Supt for Finance & Operations Lisa_Ryan@boces.monroe.edu 41 O'Connor Road Fairport NY 14450 (585)383-2200 Mr. Daniel White dan_white@boces.monroe.edu
262 Monroe 2-Oleans BOCES Jo Anne Antonacci  District Superintendent iantonac@monroe2boces.org 3599 Big Ridge Road Spencerport NY 14559 (585)352-2411 Ms. Jo Anne Antonacci jantonac@monroe2boces.org
280 Nassau BOCES James Langlois Interim District Superintendent trogers@mail.nasboces.org 71 Clinton Road Garden City NY 11530 (516)396-2200 Dr. James Langlois jlanglois@pnwboces.org
410  Oneida-Herkimer-Madison BOCES Howard Mettelman District Superintendent hmettelman@oneida-boces.org  P.O. Box 70 4747 Middle Settlement Road New Hartford NY 13413-0070 (315)793-8561 Mr. Howard Mettelman hmettelman@oneida-boces.org
420  Onondaga-Cortland-Madison BOCES Deborah Ayers District Superintendent jcohen@ocmboces.org P.O. Box 4754 6820 Thompson Road Syracuse NY 13221 (315)433-2602 Mr. Jody Manning imanning@ocmboces.org
430  Wayne-Finger Lakes BOCES Joanne Woodard Secretary to Asst Supt for Adm jwoodard@wflboces.org 131 Drumlin Court Eisenhower Building Newark NY 14513-1863 (315)332-7428 Mr. Scott Bischoping sbischoping@wflboces.org
440  Orange-Ulster BOCES Karen McGuckin Executive Asst to the District Supt karen.mcguckin@ouboces.org 53 Gibson Road Goshen NY 10924-9777 (845)291-0100 Mr. William Hecht tolivo@ouboces.org
450  Orleans-Niagara BOCES Clark Godshall District Superintendent cgodshall@onboces.org 4232 Shelby Basin Road Medina NY 14103 (800)836-7510 Dr. Clark Godshall cgodshall@onboces.org
460  Oswego BOCES Nicholas Saving District Superintendent nsavin@mail.oncboces.org 179 County Rt. 64 Mexico NY 13114 (315)963-4222 Mr. Nicholas Savin nsavin@mail.oncboces.org
480  Putnam-Northern Westchester BOCES John McCarthy imccarthy@pnwboces.org 200 BOCES Drive Yorktown Heights NY  10598-4399 (845)248-2300 Dr. James Langlois ilanglois@pnwboces.org
490 Questar |1l (R-C-G) BOCES Dr. Gladys I. Cruz District Superintendent geruz@questar.org 10 Empire State Blvd 2nd Floor Castleton NY 12033 (518)477-8771 Dr. James Baldwin jbaldwin@questar.org
500  Rockland BOCES Mary Jean Marsico  District Superintendent mmarsico@rboces.org 65 Parrott Road West Nyack NY 10994 (845)627-4701 Dr. Mary Jean Marsico mmarsico@rboces.org
510 St. Lawrence-Lewis BOCES Thomas Burns District Superintendent thurns@sllboces.org P.0. Box 231 139 State Street Road Canton NY 13617 (315)386-4504 Mr. Thomas Burns tburns@sllboces.org

550/570 Greater Southern Tier BOCES James Frame District Superintendent iframe@gstboces.org Coopers Campus, Building #8 9579 Vocational Drive Painted Post NY 14870-9518 (607)654-2283 Mr. James Frame jfframe@gstboces.org
581  Eastern Suffolk BOCES Julie Lutz jlutz@esboces.org 201 Sunrise Highway Patchogue NY 11772 (631)687-3006 Mr. Dean Lucera dlucera@esboces.org
582  Western Suffolk BOCES Chief Operating Officer And Deputy P.0. Box 8007 507 Deer Park Road Huntington Station ~ NY  11746-9007 (631)549-4900 Ms. Maureen Donahue-Whitney

Michael Mensch Superintendent mmensch@wsboces.org centraladmin@wsboces.org

590  Sullivan BOCES Lawrence Thomas  District Superintendent Ithomas@scboces.org 6 Wierk Avenue Liberty NY 12754-2151 (845)295-4016 Mr. Lawrence Thomas lawrence.thomas@schoces.org
610  Tompkins-Seneca-Tioga BOCES Jeffrey Matteson District Superintendent eodonnell@tstboces.org 555 Warren Road Ithaca NY 14850 (607)257-1551 Dr. Jeffrey Matteson dparsons@tstboces.org
620  Ulster BOCES Charles Khoury District Superintendent ckhoury@ulsterboces.org 175 Route 32 North New Paltz NY 12561 (845)255-3040 Mr. Charles Khoury ckhoury@ulsterboces.org
640  Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex BOCES ~ Timothy Place Asst Superintendent for Admin tplace@wswheboces.org 1153 Burgoyne Ave, Suite 2 Ft. Edward NY 12828-1134 (518)746-3320 Mr. James Dexter idexter@wswheboces.org
660  Southern Westchester BOCES Harold Coles Interim District Superintendent ssimpson@swboces.org 17 Berkley Drive Rye Brook NY 10573 (914)937-3820 Mr. Harold Coles ssimpson@swhboces.org



